

Fiber Optic Conduit & Cable				B H Inc.		Fatbeam LLC		MasTec North America		North Sky Communications, LLC		Quality Electric, Inc.	
Total Cost				\$545,986.89		\$ 588,999.47		\$185,289.29		\$ 350,079.25		\$ 1,304,234.0	
				0		0		0		0		0	
				\$ 0		\$ 0		\$ 0		\$ 0		\$ 0	
#	Items	Quantity	Unit	UnitPrice	TotalCost	UnitPrice	TotalCost	UnitPrice	TotalCost	UnitPrice	TotalCost	UnitPrice	TotalCost
0													
	4"Ø 3/8" THICK STEEL CASING PIPE BORING												
#0-1	AND JACKING	60	LF	\$ 2,400.19	\$ 144,011.4	\$ 92	\$ 5,520.0	\$ 570.61	\$ 34,236.6	\$ 205	\$ 12,300.0	\$ 167	\$ 10,020.0
#0-2	SEDIMENT CONTROL	1	LS	\$ 9,379.22	\$ 9,379.22	\$ 0	\$ 0	\$ 525.46	\$ 525.46	\$ 15,000.0	\$ 15,000.0	\$ 10,115.0	\$ 10,115.0
#0-3	INLET PROTECTION	23	EA	\$ 903.58	\$ 20,782.34	\$ 300	\$ 6,900.0	\$ 68.42	\$ 1,573.66	\$ 500	\$ 11,500.0	\$ 130	\$ 2,990.0
#0-4	FIBER OPTIC JUNCTION BOX	34	EA	\$ 2,619.59	\$ 89,066.06	\$ 400	\$ 13,600.0	\$ 1,258.9	\$ 42,802.60	\$ 2,450.0	\$ 83,300.0	\$ 1,467.0	\$ 49,878.0
#0-5	CONSTRUCTION TRAFFIC CONTROL (Site 1)	1	LS	\$ 5,627.53	\$ 5,627.53	\$ 0	\$ 0	\$ 3,420.93	\$ 3,420.93	\$ 13,500.0	\$ 13,500.0	\$ 7,911.0	\$ 7,911.0
#0-6	CONSTRUCTION TRAFFIC CONTROL (Site 2)	1	EA	\$ 9,379.22	\$ 9,379.22	\$ 0	\$ 0	\$ 17,446.77	\$ 17,446.77	\$ 31,020.0	\$ 31,020.0	\$ 8,349.0	\$ 8,349.0
#0-7	CONSTRUCTION TRAFFIC CONTROL (Site 3)	1	EA	\$ 4,689.61	\$ 4,689.61	\$ 0	\$ 0	\$ 0	\$ 0	\$ 6,900.0	\$ 6,900.0	\$ 4,060.0	\$ 4,060.0
#0-8	CONSTRUCTION TRAFFIC CONTROL (Site 4)	1	EA	\$ 4,689.61	\$ 4,689.61	\$ 0	\$ 0	\$ 4,447.21	\$ 4,447.21	\$ 10,320.0	\$ 10,320.0	\$ 7,973.0	\$ 7,973.0
#0-9	CONSTRUCTION TRAFFIC CONTROL (Site 5)	1	EA	\$ 2,813.77	\$ 2,813.77	\$ 0	\$ 0	\$ 4,447.21	\$ 4,447.21	\$ 5,875.0	\$ 5,875.0	\$ 5,950.0	\$ 5,950.0
#0-10	CONSTRUCTION TRAFFIC CONTROL (Site 6)	1	EA	\$ 2,813.77	\$ 2,813.77	\$ 0	\$ 0	\$ 0	\$ 0	\$ 1,500.0	\$ 1,500.0	\$ 6,545.0	\$ 6,545.0
#0-11	MOBILIZATION (Site 1)	1	EA	\$ 11,478.42	\$ 11,478.42	\$ 11,755.0	\$ 11,755.0	\$ 684.19	\$ 684.19	\$ 2,500.0	\$ 2,500.0	\$ 13,142.0	\$ 13,142.0
#0-12	MOBILIZATION (Site 2)	1	EA	\$ 11,478.42	\$ 11,478.42	\$ 11,755.0	\$ 11,755.0	\$ 17,241.51	\$ 17,241.51	\$ 5,500.0	\$ 5,500.0	\$ 66,501.0	\$ 66,501.0
#0-13	MOBILIZATION (Site 3)	1	EA	\$ 11,478.42	\$ 11,478.42	\$ 11,755.0	\$ 11,755.0	\$ 684.19	\$ 684.19	\$ 1,200.0	\$ 1,200.0	\$ 11,960.0	\$ 11,960.0
#0-14	MOBILIZATION (Site 4)	1	EA	\$ 11,478.42	\$ 11,478.42	\$ 11,755.0	\$ 11,755.0	\$ 4,378.8	\$ 4,378.8	\$ 1,700.0	\$ 1,700.0	\$ 19,040.0	\$ 19,040.0
#0-15	MOBILIZATION (Site 5)	1	EA	\$ 11,478.42	\$ 11,478.42	\$ 11,755.0	\$ 11,755.0	\$ 684.19	\$ 684.19	\$ 1,200.0	\$ 1,200.0	\$ 13,487.0	\$ 13,487.0
#0-16	MOBILIZATION (Site 6)	1	EA	\$ 11,478.42	\$ 11,478.42	\$ 11,755.0	\$ 11,755.0	\$ 684.19	\$ 684.19	\$ 500	\$ 500	\$ 6,468.0	\$ 6,468.0
#0-17	FIBER OPTIC CABLE	12717	LF	\$ 7.15	\$ 90,926.55	\$ 1.91	\$ 24,289.47	\$ 2.23	\$ 28,358.91	\$ 5.25	\$ 66,764.25	\$ 4	\$ 50,868.0
#0-18	PARKS MAINTENANCE FACILITY CONNECTION	1	EA	\$ 15,304.73	\$ 15,304.73	\$ 75,408.0	\$ 75,408.0	\$ 2,599.91	\$ 2,599.91	\$ 15,500.0	\$ 15,500.0	\$ 108,272.0	\$ 108,272.0
#0-19	SETTLERS PARK CONNECTION	3	EA	\$ 11,922.68	\$ 35,768.04	\$ 75,408.0	\$ 226,224.0	\$ 2,599.91	\$ 7,799.73	\$ 12,100.0	\$ 36,300.0	\$ 199,502.0	\$ 598,506.0
#0-20	MERIDIAN POOL CONNECTION	1	EA	\$ 15,304.73	\$ 15,304.73	\$ 75,408.0	\$ 75,408.0	\$ 2,599.91	\$ 2,599.91	\$ 13,100.0	\$ 13,100.0	\$ 146,102.0	\$ 146,102.0
#0-21	MERIDIAN WATERTOWER CONNECTION	1	EA	\$ 15,304.73	\$ 15,304.73	\$ 75,408.0	\$ 75,408.0	\$ 2,599.91	\$ 2,599.91	\$ 12,100.0	\$ 12,100.0	\$ 146,101.0	\$ 146,101.0
#0-22	RAILROAD FLAGGING ALLOWANCE	1	EA	\$ 11,255.06	\$ 11,255.06	\$ 15,712.0	\$ 15,712.0	\$ 8,073.41	\$ 8,073.41	\$ 2,500.0	\$ 2,500.0	\$ 9,996.0	\$ 9,996.0
				\$545,986.89		\$588,999.47		Non-Responsive		\$350,079.50		\$1,304,234.00	
NEW 2" FIBER OPTIC CONDUIT WITH LOCATE WIRE				\$719,082.48		\$0.00				\$932,458.50		\$81,145.98	
TOTAL BID				\$1,265,069.37		\$588,999.47		N/A		\$1,282,538.00		\$1,385,379.98	